runSAFE                               Description                                                      Tracking Dyes                                                                                                              Size Range
CSL-RUNSAFE                        runSAFE stain, 1ml                                                 Bromophenol Blue, Xylene Cyanol FF, Orange G                                                            50bp – 20Kb
GEL EXCISION TIPS
CSL-GELX4                                Rectangular Tips - 4.0mm x 1mm, bag/250
CSL-GELX4 RACK                    Rectangular Tips - 4.0mm x 1mm, 5x racks of 48
CSL-GELX6.5                          Rectangular Tips - 6.5mm x 1mm, bag/250
CSL-GELX6.5RACK               Rectangular Tips - 6.5mm x 1mm, 5x racks of 48
ORDERING INFORMATION
Slower migrating species, indicative of a linear or relaxed circular vector, resulting from DNA
nicking or strand breaks, are significantly reduced in DNA plasmid mixed with run-SAFE and
exposed to blue light. The concentration of nicked DNA plasmid increases significantly after

Ready to use •
Crisp band patterns •
Includes bromophenol blue for ease of use •
Stable at room temperature•
KEY FEATURES
reagents & CHEMICALS
Please Note: Ladder banding patterns subject to
change, identifiable range will remain the same
POWDERED AND LIQUID BUFFERS
CSL-TBEP                 Powdered Tris-Borate-EDTA Running Buffer, - to make 10x stock/1L –
                                      10 sachets (1 litre / pack)
TBE10X1L                 Buffer Tris-Borate-EDTA Running Buffer, 10 x 1L
TBE10X5L                 Buffer Tris-Borate-EDTA Running Buffer, 10 x 5L
TAE50X1L                  Buffer Tris-Acetate-EDTA Running Buffer, 50 x 1L
TAE50X5L                  Buffer Tris-Acetate-EDTA Running Buffer, 50 x 5L
CSL-LOADDYE         10x Bromophenol Blue Loading Dye, 1ml CSL-LOADDYE10    10x Bromophenol Blue Loading Dye, 10ml
CSL-ORANGEDYE  Orange G Loading Dye, 1ml
RFW250                    RNase-Free Water, 1x250ml RFW50X5                 RNase-Free Water, 50x5ml
UPW1000                 BP Grade Sterile Water, 1000ml
ORDERING INFORMATION

reagents & CHEMICALS
buffers&DY  S
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Low EEO Low Melting Point High Resolution Instant Agarose
CAS 9012-36-6 39346-81-1 39346-81-1 9012-36-6
Gelling Point* 36°C±1.5°C 26-30°C ≤33°C 36°C±1.5°C
Melting Point* 88°C±1.5°C ≤65°C ≤70°C 88°C±1.5°C
Solubility clear, colourless @ 1% [w/v] solution clear, colourless @ 2% [w/v] solution clear, colourless @ 1% [w/v] solution
Moisture ≤10% ≤10% ≤10% ≤10%
Gel Strength >1200 g/cm2 (1% [w/v] gel) >200 g/cm2 (1% [w/v] gel) ≥750 g/cm2 (1.5% [w/v] gel) >1200 g/cm2 (1% [w/v] gel)
Nuclease & Protease Free yes yes yes yes
*For a 1.5% [w/v] gel
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL PURPOSE
CSL-AG5                 Agarose 5g, Low EEO
CSL-AG100            Agarose 100g, Low EEO
CSL-AG500           Agarose 500g, Low EEO
CSL-AG1000         Agarose 1000g, Low EEO (2x500g bottles)
CSL-AG2000         Agarose 2000g, Low EEO (4x500g)
CSL-AG5000        Agarose 5000g, Low EEO (10x500g)
CSL-AG10KG         Agarose 10Kg, Low EEO (20x500g)
LOW MELTING POINT
CSL-LMA5             Agarose 5g, LMP
CSL-LMA50           Agarose 50g, LMP
CSL-LMA100         Agarose 100g, LMP
CSL-LMA500       Agarose 500g, LMP
HIGH RESOLUTION PCR-GRADE
CSL-HRA5              Agarose 5g, HR
CSL-HRA100         Agarose 100g, HR
CSL-HRA500        Agarose 500g, HR
AGAROSE TABLETS
CSL-AGTAB            Agarose 100g, Low EEO (200x 0.5g tablets, supplied as 20 blister packs of 10x 0.5g tablets)
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
CleverGEL agarose is suitable for analysis of nucleic acids using

Volume Supplied                                                                   500μl                                                                     500μl
Storage                                                                                            3 months at 4°C & 24 months at -20°C
Loading Volume                                                                                                       2.5-5μl/well
Number of Applications                                                                                          100-200
Source                                                                                              recombinant proteins, various sources
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BBL Blue Wide Range
PPL Pink Plus
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROTEIN MARKERS
CSL-PPL                    Pink Plus Prestained Protein Ladder, 10-175kDa, with 10, 40 &
                                      90kDa reference bands, 1x 500μl vial.
CSL-BBL                    Blue Wide Range Prestained Protein Ladder, 10-245kDa, with 25 &
                                      75kDa reference bands, 1x 500μl vial.
BLOTTING MEMBRANES AND ROLLS
CSL-RNC45              Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l), 0.45μm
CSL-RNC2                Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l), 0.2μm
CSL-RNY45              Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNY2                 Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
BLOT ABSORBENT FILTER PAPER
CSL-BP1010             Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 10x10cm, pack of 50
CSL-BP2020           Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 20x20cm, pack of 50
PVDF0.2S                 25 Pre-cut PVDF 20 x 20 cm 0.2 μm
PVDF0.45S               25 Pre-cut PVDF 20 x 20 cm 0.45μm
PVDF0.2R                 Roll PVDF 24 cm x 3 m, 0.2μm
PVDF0.45R              Roll PVDF 24 cm x 3m, 0.45μm
Used in Western blotting, Slot and Dot blotting, Southern
and Northern blotting. PVDF with nitrocellulose (proteins)
and nylon (RNA and DNA) membranes are available for
different application needs and in different formats.